PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-GF12.025YG
2026-05-29
SONNENSCHEIN GEL 12V 28Ah Deep Cycle Battery
Battery / Accu  |  SONNENSCHEIN  |  GF12.025YG
Multi-shift deep-cycle applications demand a battery that sustains frequent power
depletion without performance compromise. Advanced GEL electrolyte technology
offers superior deep discharge tolerance and minimal maintenance, ensuring
dependable, sustained power delivery.
Features
• Delivers dependable, sustained power for extended operational periods with 28Ah
capacity at C20, ensuring your equipment stays running.
• Engineered for demanding deep-cycle applications like wheelchairs, industrial
cleaning machines, and other professional equipment requiring frequent power
depletion.
• Utilizes advanced GEL electrolyte technology for superior deep discharge tolerance
and minimal maintenance, offering reliable performance and ease of use.
• Features a compact form factor (197x132x180mm) and a weight of 11.1kg, allowing
for seamless integration into a wide range of equipment designs.
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
12 V
RATED CAPACITY (C20)
28 Ah
WEIGHT
11,1 kg
HOLD-DOWN TYPE
B00
Technical Specifications
 General Information
 Technology Deep Cycle Battery
 Chemistry Lead-Acid
 Electrical Specifications
 Nominal Voltage 12 V
 Rated Capacity (C20) 28 Ah
 Physical Specifications
 Length 197 mm
 Width 132 mm
 Height 185 mm
 Weight 11,1 kg
 Case Type N.B.
 Layout
 Terminal Type G
 Terminal Position +L
 Hold-Down Type B00
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 50342, EN 61427, EN 62133, IEC 62619, UN 38.3
Regulatory: CE | Bebat | ADR
Product Identification
Item Code: GF12.025YG
Manufacturer Code: GF12.025YG
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.